Albin ALH and ALHX
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-05-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH05 ( for OEM PN ALH051600 ) 5mm
ALH-05-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH05 ( for OEM PN ALH051600FD ) 5mm
ALH-05-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH05 ( for OEM PN ALH051610 ) 5mm
ALH-05-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH05 ( for OEM PN ALH051610FD ) 5mm
ALH-05-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH05 ( for OEM PN ALH051620 ) 5mm
ALH-05-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH05 ( for OEM PN ALH051630 ) 5mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.35 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-10-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH10 ( for OEM PN ALH101600 ) 10mm
ALH-10-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH10 ( for OEM PN ALH101600FD ) 10mm
ALH-10-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH10 ( for OEM PN ALH101610 ) 10mm
ALH-10-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH10 ( for OEM PN ALH101610FD ) 10mm
ALH-10-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH10 ( for OEM PN ALH101620 ) 10mm
ALH-10-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH10 ( for OEM PN ALH101630 ) 10mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.35 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-15-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH15 ( for OEM PN ALH151600 ) 15mm
ALH-15-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH15 ( for OEM PN ALH151600FD ) 15mm
ALH-15-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH15 ( for OEM PN ALH151610 ) 15mm
ALH-15-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH15 ( for OEM PN ALH151610FD ) 15mm
ALH-15-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH15 ( for OEM PN ALH151620 ) 15mm
ALH-15-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH15 ( for OEM PN ALH151630 ) 15mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.5 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-20-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH20 ( for OEM PN ALH201600 ) 20mm
ALH-20-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH20 ( for OEM PN ALH201600FD ) 20mm
ALH-20-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH20 ( for OEM PN ALH201610 ) 20mm
ALH-20-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH20 ( for OEM PN ALH201610FD ) 20mm
ALH-20-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH20 ( for OEM PN ALH201620 ) 20mm
ALH-20-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH20 ( for OEM PN ALH201630 ) 20mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.5 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-25-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH25 ( for OEM PN ALH251600 ) 25mm
ALH-25-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH25 ( for OEM PN ALH251600FD ) 25mm
ALH-25-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH25 ( for OEM PN ALH251610 ) 25mm
ALH-25-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH25 ( for OEM PN ALH251610FD ) 25mm
ALH-25-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH25 ( for OEM PN ALH251620 ) 25mm
ALH-25-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH25 ( for OEM PN ALH251630 ) 25mm
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH05
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH10
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH15
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH15
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH25
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (1.4 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-32-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH32 ( for OEM PN ALH321600 ) 32mm
ALH-32-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH32 ( for OEM PN ALH321600FD ) 32mm
ALH-32-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH32 ( for OEM PN ALH321610 ) 32mm
ALH-32-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH32 ( for OEM PN ALH321610FD ) 32mm
ALH-32-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH32 ( for OEM PN ALH321620 ) 32mm
ALH-32-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH32 ( for OEM PN ALH321630 ) 32mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (2.5 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-40-1600 Natural Rubber Hse for the ALH40 ( for OEM PN ALH401600 ) 38mm
ALH-40-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH40 ( for OEM PN ALH401600FD ) 38mm
ALH-40-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH40 ( for OEM PN ALH401610 ) 38mm
ALH-40-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH40 ( for OEM PN ALH401610FD ) 38mm
ALH-40-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH40 ( for OEM PN ALH401620 ) 38mm
ALH-40-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH40 ( for OEM PN ALH401630 ) 38mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (2.5 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-50-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH50 ( for OEM PN ALH501600 ) 50mm
ALH-50-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH50 ( for OEM PN ALH501600FD ) 50mm
ALH-50-1610 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH50 ( for OEM PN ALH501610 ) 50mm
ALH-50-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH50 ( for OEM PN ALH501610FD ) 50mm
ALH-50-1620 EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH50 ( for OEM PN ALH501620 ) 50mm
ALH-50-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH50 ( for OEM PN ALH501630 ) 50mm
SHOELUBE-10LTR 10 Litres Envirolube Shoe (10 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-65-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH65 ( for OEM PN ALH651600 ) 60mm
ALH-65-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH65 ( for OEM PN ALH651600FD ) 60mm
ALH-65-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH65 ( for OEM PN ALH651610 ) 60mm
ALH-65-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH65 ( for OEM PN ALH651610FD ) 60mm
ALH-65-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH65 ( for OEM PN ALH651620 ) 60mm
ALH-65-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH65 ( for OEM PN ALH651630 ) 60mm
SHOELUBE-10LTR 10 Litres Envirolube Shoe (10 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-80-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH80 ( for OEM PN ALH801600 ) 80mm
ALH-80-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH80 ( for OEM PN ALH801600FD ) 80mm
ALH-80-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH80 ( for OEM PN ALH801610 ) 80mm
ALH-80-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH80 ( for OEM PN ALH801610FD ) 80mm
ALH-80-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH80 ( for OEM PN ALH801620 ) 80mm
ALH-80-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH80 ( for OEM PN ALH801630 ) 80mm
SHOELUBE-20LTR 20 Litres Envirolube Shoe (40 litres required)
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH40
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH50
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH65
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH80
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH32
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-100-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH100 ( for OEM PN ALH1001600 ) 100mm
ALH-100-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH100 ( for OEM PN ALH1001600FD ) 100mm
ALH-100-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH100 ( for OEM PN ALH1001610 ) 100mm
ALH-100-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH100 ( for OEM PN ALH1001610FD ) 100mm
ALH-100-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH100 ( for OEM PN ALH1001620 ) 100mm
ALH-100-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH100 ( for OEM PN ALH1001630 ) 100mm
SHOELUBE-20LTR 20 Litres Envirolube Shoe (60 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALH-125-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251600 ) 125mm
ALH-125-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251600FD ) 125mm
ALH-125-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251610 ) 125mm
ALH-125-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251610FD ) 125mm
ALH-125-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251620 ) 125mm
ALH-125-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251630 ) 125mm
SHOELUBE-20LTR 20 Litres Envirolube Shoe (120 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALHX-40-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251600 ) 40mm
ALHX-40-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251600FD ) 40mm
ALHX-40-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251610 ) 40mm
ALHX-40-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251610FD ) 40mm
ALHX-40-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251620 ) 40mm
ALHX-40-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALH125 ( for OEM PN ALH1251630 ) 40mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (5 litres required)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
ALHX-80-1600 Natural Rubber Hose for the ALHX80 ( for OEM PN ALHX801600 ) 80mm
ALHX-80-1600FD White Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the ALHX80 ( for OEM PN ALHX801600FD ) 80mm
ALHX-80-1610 Industrial Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALHX80 ( for OEM PN ALHX801610 ) 80mm
ALHX-80-1610FD White Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the ALHX80 ( for OEM PN ALHX801610FD ) 80mm
ALHX-80-1620 Industrial EPDM Rubber Hose for the ALHX80 ( for OEM PN ALHX801620 ) 80mm
ALHX-80-1630 CSPE Rubber Hose for the ALHX80 ( for OEM PN ALHX801630 ) 80mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALHX40
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALHX80
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH100
Alternative Compatible Hose for the ALH125